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Communication
Have you ever heard the phrase, communication is
key? Learning to talk with others, greet someone,
get someone's attention and ask for help are all
important skills.  These skills will  help you in every
area of your life...  for the rest of your life! 

Hello! 
How are you? I'm great! 

Thanks for asking. 
How are you?
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Skills to Review with Students

Look at the person.
Use a pleasant voice.
Ask questions.
Don't interrupt.

Talking with Others
1.
2.
3.
4.

Look at the person. Smile.
Use a pleasant voice.
Offer a greeting. Say "Hi, my name is..."
Shake the person's hand or give them a wave.
When you leave, say "It was nice to meet you."

Introducing Yourself
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Look at the situation and the people around you. 
Know the meanings of words you are about to say.
Refrain from using words that will  offend people around you or
that they will  not understand.
Decide what thought you want to put into words and then say the
words.

Choosing Appropriate Words to Say
1.
2.
3.

4.
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Skills to Review with Students

Look at the person who is talking.
Sit or stand quietly; avoid fidgeting, yawning, or giggling.
Wait until  the person is finished speaking before you speak.
Show that you understand (say "Okay," "Thanks," or "I  see").  

Listening to Others
1.
2.
3.
4.

Look at the person or people you are talking with.
Wait until  no one else is talking about another topic. 
Use a calm, pleasant voice tone.
Ask a question of the other person or begin talking about a new
conversation topic.
Make sure new conversation topics are about appropriate
activities and will  not offend other people.

Initiating a Conversation
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

Look at the teacher.
Raise your hand calmly.
Wait to be acknowledged by the teacher.
Ask questions or make requests in a calm voice.

Getting the Teacher's Attention
1.
2.
3.
4.
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Freddie the Fly: Connecting the Dots
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Freddie the Fly: Truth or Care
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Listening Activity

Name of the person you're interviewing:

How do you know them?

What is their favorite color?

What is their favorite food to eat?

If your friend could have any superpower what would it be?

What is their favorite animal?

Draw a picture on the back of this worksheet that shows
everything you learned. 

Directions:  Interview a classmate. Ask questions to learn more about them. Write their
answers below.
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Back-to-School with
Boys Town Training & Press

Follow us on Social Media!
@BoysTownTraining
@BT_Ed
@BoysTownTraining
@BoysTownTraining

Visit boystowntraining.org/lesson-plans for more FREE lesson plans.

@BoysTownPress
@BoysTownPress

@BoysTownPress

Use coupon code B2S2020 at boystownpress.org for 
25% off of Boys Town Press storybooks and activities!
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@BoysTownPressPins



boystowntraining.org boystownpress.org

The Boys Town
Education Model

We have many options to meet your
needs! The first step is to just have a
conversation to talk about your goals
and needs. We help you develop a plan
that can range from attending an on-
campus national workshop to having
Boys Town Trainers come to you to
train staff, trainers, and consultants.
Just like behavior interventions and
supports it is not one size fits all. 

If you want to learn more about our
Model and tools, be sure to visit our
website. We have webinars, articles and
resources with information on how our
model can help you build social and
emotional competencies in all students
to improve school culture and build
positive relationships. 

FREE on-demand webinars you can
watch anytime
Low-cost on-demand training to
help you practice the teaching
interactions, increase your fluency
and confidence and learn more
about helping children learn skills
and develop their social and
emotional competencies.
Free Social Skills Lesson Plans
Check out the Boys Town Press for
additional resources and books that
are designed to support behavior
change and skill teaching.

If so, be sure to take advantage of all
the resources we have to help you! 

A R E  Y O U  I M P L E M E N T I N G
T H E  B O Y S  T O W N
E D U C A T I O N  M O D E L  I N  Y O U R
C L A S S R O O M  O R  S C H O O L ?

Empowering Learning Communities | Transforming Social Climates

800.545.5771
training@boystown.org
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IMPROVING  CHILDREN 'S  BEHAVIOR  THROUGH

ENTERTAIN ING  STORIES

Boys Town Press

N E W  T I T L E S  F A L L  2 0 2 0

800.282.6657 boystownpress.org

Celebrate the many
talents of others

Help your child with their
bedtime routine

Learn the difference
between reporting & tattling

Teach children how & when
to get an adult's attention

Learn to ignore
distractions & stay on task

Teach children the difference
between snitching & reporting

Learn the difference
between teasing & bullying

Learn about using integrity
& doing the right thing

Our publications are based on the proven techniques used in our
Boys Town Programs. When you purchase from Boys Town Press,
you help support our mission of strengthening children, families
and communities through our life-changing care.

W H A T  W E  D O

give practical, real-world skills you can use to manage behavior,
build strong relationships, and teach social skills to children.

O U R  P R O D U C T S . . .

Receive special content, FREE resources, private discounts
and more just by joining our email list!

J O I N  O U R  E M A I L  L I S T

@BoysTownPress

@BoysTownPress

@BoysTownPress

@BoysTownPressPins




